
Stool

Christophe de la Fontaine

Typology

Name

Designer

H.E.A. 310

Inspired by the world’s great ‘metropolis’ and their ability to constantly reinvent them-
selves, the stool derives from the T-beam. A generic industrial shape is transformed, 
with the help of  black leather upholstery and curved lines, into a comfortable stool.

Description

A



Material

Examples

H.E.A. 310 BName

09.03

09.10

09.2

09.9

17.1

16.6

16.3

16.6

Leather aida, Leather thema, Powder-coated textured or glossy steel



C
Material Leather aida

H.E.A. 310

08
Name

Colours ash

nude

sage

olive

bordeaux

08.1

08.2

08.3

08.4

08.5



C
Material Leather thema

H.E.A. 310

09
Name

Colours white09.1

yellow

nude

peach

bordeaux

grey

black

09.2

09.3

09.4

09.7

09.9

09.10



C
Material

Material

Colours

Colours

Powder-coated textured steel

Powder-coated glossy steel

white

yellow

bordeaux

black

H.E.A. 310

16

17

16.1

17.1

16.3

17.2

16.4

16.6

Name

rose

mint



D
Dimensions 50 x 28 x 42cm

Name

50

42

28

H.E.A. 310
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